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                                       SACRAMENT PREPARATION SCHEDULE

Grade 2 (and up) All sessions are held in the Parish Hall from 6:00-7:15 pm
and will last approximately 75 minutes. (Dates subject to change)


FIRST RECONCILIATION
6:00-7:15 pm in the Parish Hall downstairs

September 17- Parents Meeting (Parent only)

Session 1- Wednesday, October 1 (parents & child)
Session 2 - Wednesday, October 22 (parents & child)
Session 3 - Wednesday, November 5 (parents & child)
Session 4- Wednesday, November 19 (parents & child)
Session 5- Wednesday, December 3 (parents & child)
Session 6 - Wednesday, December 17 (parents & child)
Retreat/Rehearsal - Wednesday, January 7 - Divine Mercy or Seeds of the Word for RETREAT (parents & child) TBD

CELEBRATION: Wednesday, January 21 – 6:00 to 7:30 pm

FIRST COMMUNION
6:00-7:15 pm in the Parish Hall downstairs

February 4, 2025- Parents Meeting (parents only) 

Session 1- Wednesday, February 25 (parents & child) 
Session 2- Wednesday, March 11 (parents & child) 
Session 3 - Wednesday, March 25 (parents & child) 
Session 4 - Wednesday, April 15 (parents & child) 
Session 5- Wednesday, April 29 (parents & child) 
Session 6 – Wednesday, May 13 (parents & child) 
Retreat/Rehearsal- Wednesday, May 27th- Divine Mercy or Seeds of the Word for
RETREAT (parents & child) TBD

CELEBRATIONS- Saturday, June 6th and 13th at the 5:00 pm mass                
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